
   

 

 

With Love We Grow 

What’s On in 2026 
 

 

TERM 1 

JANUARY 

W
1
 

Tuesday 27th January Staff Development Day – Pupil Free Day 

Wednesday 28th January Staff Development Day – Pupil Free Day 

Thursday 29th January Return to school for students (Years 1-6) 

Start of Kindergarten Screener (SoKS) 

Friday 30th January Kindergarten First Day 

FEBRUARY 

W
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Tuesday 10th February Whole School Parent Information Evening @6:30pm in 

Hall  

Thursday 12th February Opening School Mass @ 11:40am 
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Monday 16th February Yr 6 Leadership Camp (with Sacred Heart) @Collaroy 

Centre 

Tuesday 17th February Yr 6 Leadership Camp (with Sacred Heart) @Collaroy 

Centre 

Wednesday 18th February Ash Wednesday  

Mass (3-6) @12pm in Church and Liturgy (K-2) @2:30pm 

in Hall  

Saturday 21st February Parish Family Mass @5pm followed by a BBQ supper 

Tuesday 24th February Parents in Partnership Conversations 

SLH Reconciliation @11:30am  

Stage 1 and 2 Parish Mass @ 12pm 

Friday 27th February Playgroup @ 9am – Summer theme 

MARCH 

W
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Tuesday 3rd March North Shore Zone Swimming Carnival @Hornsby 

Aquatic Centre 

Tuesday 3rd March SLH and Kindy Parish Mass @ 12pm 

Wednesday 4th March P & F Meeting @Sacred Heart, Pymble – Police Youth 

Liaison Officer presentation followed by Siena Catholic 

College uniform consultation 

Friday 6th March P & F Welcome BBQ @ 5pm in OLPS Playground 
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Monday 9th March OLPS Cross Country Carnival @ Lofberg Oval 

(Wet weather back up Thursday 12th March after 

NAPLAN) 

Tuesday 10th March CSBB Broken Bay Swimming Championships 

Wednesday 11th March NAPLAN Writing Assessment @ 9am – Year 3 and 5  
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Thursday 12th March NAPLAN Reading Assessment @ 9am – Year 3 and 5 
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Monday 16th March NAPLAN Language Conventions @ 9am – Year 3 and 5 

Tuesday 17th March  Siena Catholic College Open Day @ 9am Junior 

Campus West Pymble 

Wednesday 18th March NAPLAN Numeracy @ 9am – Year 3 and 5 

Siena Catholic College Open Evening @ 5:00pm Senior 

Campus Pymble 

Friday 20th March School Photo Day 

National Ride to School Day 

Saturday 21st March P&F Cake Stall @ 8am Philip Mall 
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Monday 23rd March Harmony Day – Wear a touch of orange! 

Tuesday 24th March Siena Catholic College Open Day @ 9am Senior 

Campus Pymble 

Thursday 26th March RSL Anzac Service @ Hyde Park – Stage 3 leaders 

attending 

Siena Catholic College Open Evening @ 5pm Junior 

Campus West Pymble 

Friday 27th March Playgroup @ 9am – Easter theme 

Saturday 28th March Parish Family Mass @ 5pm followed by a BBQ supper 
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APRIL 

Thursday 2nd April Holy Week Liturgy @ 2:30pm in the bush area 

Last day of school for Term 1 

Friday 3rd April Good Friday 

 


